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Session 13 A - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 307 19 APR 18:00 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) KUBICKA Alexas Daria POL
CHANU NAOREM Babyrojisana IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav USA
SCO
ARM
SRI
ARG

REESE Shawn
RAVI Rai
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
THAMPU Shiromala
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 308 19 APR 18:15 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) GOMEZ Genesis ECU
AYARI Lucia Elen ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold USA
KGZ
IND
CZE
HUN

REESE Shawn
YRSALIEV Mukash
KABILAN SAI Ashok
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
SZUCS Veronika

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 309 19 APR 18:30 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) STOIKO Maryna UKR
AMINEVA Azaliia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri SRI
ARG
ITA
UZB
IND

THAMPU Shiromala
VILARINO Manuel
VADILONGA Luca
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KABILAN SAI Ashok

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 310 19 APR 18:45 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) GUTA Iulia ROU
TERESZCZAK Wkitoria Agnieszka POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai IND
ARM
UKR
SVK
USA

KABILAN SAI Ashok
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
LAZAREV Dmytro
SIMON Radoslav
REESE Shawn

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 311 19 APR 19:00 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) PISKUN Raisa UKR
RUZMETOVA Sokhiba UZB BLUE RSC R1 1:37

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca KGZ
ARG
CZE
HUN
MGL

YRSALIEV Mukash
VILARINO Manuel
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
SZUCS Veronika
BADRAKH Ganbold

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

6 312 19 APR 19:15 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) VARGA Boglarka HUN
DIDAY Dana KAZ BLUE WP 2:3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr UKR
USA
SRI
MGL
SCO

LAZAREV Dmytro
REESE Shawn
THAMPU Shiromala
BADRAKH Ganbold
RAVI Rai

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 313 19 APR 19:30 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) TILEK UULU Zhakshylyk KGZ
TSYKALO Ruslan UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn CZE
ARG
ARM
IND
SRI

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
VILARINO Manuel
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
KABILAN SAI Ashok
THAMPU Shiromala

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

8 314 19 APR 19:45 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) MUZAFAROV Shakhzod UZB
KIRA Daiya JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok MGL
ITA
SRI
UKR
HUN

BADRAKH Ganbold
VADILONGA Luca
THAMPU Shiromala
LAZAREV Dmytro
SZUCS Veronika

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

9 315 19 APR 20:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) DOS REIS Yuri BRA
SUYUNBAY Yelnur KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca UKR
SCO
UZB
HUN
SVK

LAZAREV Dmytro
RAVI Rai
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SZUCS Veronika
SIMON Radoslav

28:29
30:27
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 316 19 APR 20:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) TAGAYBAEV Aydos UZB
OROBIO SINIESTRA Jhon Elin COL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai CZE
ARM
USA
SVK
UKR

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
REESE Shawn
SIMON Radoslav
LAZAREV Dmytro

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 317 19 APR 20:30 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) SUMIT IND
ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold SVK
KGZ
HUN
ARG
SRI

SIMON Radoslav
YRSALIEV Mukash
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel
THAMPU Shiromala

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 318 19 APR 20:45 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) GUDZI Vladislav MDA
LAFOS POLL Dany Landys CUB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn ITA
UZB
IND
ARM
ARG

VADILONGA Luca
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KABILAN SAI Ashok
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
VILARINO Manuel

27:29
27:29
26:30
28:28
25:30

RED
BLUE

13 319 19 APR 21:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KAVERIN Vasily RUS
MEMIC Almir SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr CZE
MGL
SCO
SVK
HUN

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
BADRAKH Ganbold
RAVI Rai
SIMON Radoslav
SZUCS Veronika

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

14 320 19 APR 21:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SALABAI Denys UKR
ALLAHVERDIYEV Murad AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS BIN AMZAH Mazlan KGZ
ITA
HUN
SRI
CZE

YRSALIEV Mukash
VADILONGA Luca
SZUCS Veronika
THAMPU Shiromala
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points

CORRECTIONNote: The Bout Review Commission has overturned the previous result.
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